Bowler Full Name
MAYA BACHMEIER
MACIE GROSZ
PEYTON BEETER
CASEY MICHELSEN
EMMI LAWSON
KELLY EMERSON
LEXIA NIX
KENADEE GANGE
MAREN EWERTZ
KENNEDY MIDDAUGH
JOSIE HEINLE
JORDYN ATWOOD
MORGAN RONNIE

Participating Center
North Hill Bowl
North Hill Bowl
North Hill Bowl
Sunset Lanes
Midway Lanes
Sunset Lanes
Sky Lanes
North Hill Bowl
Sunset Lanes
Sky Lanes
Midway Lanes
Sunset Lanes
North Hill Bowl

Division Game 1
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity
G-Varsity

199
194
188
150
203
157
133
140
161
130
158
143
145

214
179
160
180
188
182
169
146
174
165
120
168
159

188
179
184
169
154
183
173
176
151
137
198
137
117

170
185
195
213
157
175
184
182
152
190
144
137
156

771
737
727
712
702
697
659
644
638
622
620
585
577
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